
MARKET SPOTLIGHT
RALEIGH | NORTH CAROLINA

The Raleigh-Durham industrial sector remains strong spurred by demand for logistics and distribution requirements leading to an 

uptick in development. Users are seeking newer product to capture operational efficiencies, and that are well located near major 

transportation arteries. Vacancy will likely increase in the near-term due to new deliveries into 2026 with rates trending upwards.  

Local CRE:

VACANCY

AVG. MARKET RENT

ANNUAL RENT GROWTH

12 MONTH ABSORBENCY

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

12 MONTH SALES VOLUME 
GROWTH

7.93%

$9.50 NNN

3.1%

2.7M SF

3.6M SF

117%

2025 Q3 Industrial

MARKET CAP RATE 7.8%

Local Economy: National CRE: National Economy:

UNEMPLOYMENT RATE

JOB GROWTH

POPULATION GROWTH

*The information contained in this publication has been obtained from sources generally regarded to be reliable. However, no representation is made, or warranty given, in respect of the accuracy of this information.

UNEMPLOYMENT RATE

JOB GROWTH

POPULATION GROWTH

3.6%

1.5%

2.0%

VACANCY

AVG. MARKET RENT

ANNUAL RENT GROWTH

12 MONTH AVG. ABSORBENCY

AVG. UNDER CONSTRUCTION

12 MONTH SALES VOLUME
GROWTH

MARKET CAP RATE

 7%

 $12

 2.1%

 521,531 SF

1,241,214 SF

19.7%
 7.3%

svn.com 1309 Beacon St, Suite 300 Brookline, MA 02446 

©2025 SVN International All Rights Reserved. SVN® and the SVN COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE ADVISORS® Logos are registered 

service marks of SVN International. All SVN® offices are independently owned and operated. 

4.1%

1.2%

0.8%


