

The Raleigh-Durham industrial sector remains strong spurred by demand for logistics and distribution requirements leading to an uptick in development. Users are seeking newer product to capture operational efficiencies, and that are well located near major transportation arteries. Vacancy will likely increase in the near-term due to new deliveries into 2026 with rates trending upwards.

Local CRE:		Local Economy:		National CRE:		National Economy:
VACANCY	7.93%	UNEMPLOYMENT RATE	3.6%	VACANCY	7%	UNEMPLOYMENT RATE 4.1%
AVG. MARKET RENT	\$9.50 NNN	JOB GROWTH	1.5%	AVG. MARKET RENT ANNUAL RENT GROWTH	\$12 2.1%	JOB GROWTH 1.2% POPULATION GROWTH 0.8%
ANNUAL RENT GROWTH	3.1%	POPULATION GROWTH	2.0%	12 MONTH AVG. ABSORBENCY AVG. UNDER CONSTRUCTION	521,531 SF 1,241,214 SF	
12 MONTH ABSORBENCY	2.7M SF			12 MONTH SALES VOLUME GROWTH	19.7%	
UNDER CONSTRUCTION	3.6M SF			MARKET CAP RATE	7.3%	
12 MONTH SALES VOLUME	1170/					

117%

7.8%

GROWTH

MARKET CAP RATE

